
 
 
 

 

Rockville Day Care 
2024/2025 Calendar 
Rev. 1/24/24 – new dates added 

note that dates listed DO NOT include possible additional closures for 

weather or other emergencies as mandated by the MCPS or the County 

 

2024 
Monday, January 1

st
    All RDCA Centers Closed – New Year’s Holiday 

 

Tuesday, January 2
nd

  RDCA centers open 
MCPS Closed for non-instructional day  

Monday, January 15
th

    All RDCA Centers Closed   Martin Luther King, Jr.  Birthday 
 

Wednesday, January 17
th

    
 

RDCA Board of Directors Meeting  
Virtual Meeting – email: info@rockvilledaycare.org for link 

Monday, January 29
th

   
 

RDCA centers open 
MCPS Closed for non-instructional day (possible makeup day) 

Monday, February 19
th

    All RDCA Centers Closed   Presidents’ Day 

Friday, March 1
st

      
    

RDCA centers open 
MCPS Early Release B K-12 

Wednesday, March 20
th

    
 

RDCA Board of Directors Meeting  
Virtual Meeting – email: info@rockvilledaycare.org for link 

Mon. March 25
th

 & Tues. March 
26

th
    

RDCA centers open 
MCPS Closed for non-instructional day (possible makeup day) 

Wed. March 27
th

 & Thurs. March 
28

th
    

 

RDCA centers open 
MCPS Closed for system wide closure – Spring Break 

Fri. March 29
th

 & Mon. April 1st  RDCA centers open 
MCPS Administrative Holiday – Spring Break 

Wednesday, April 10
th

    RDCA centers open 
MCPS Closed for non-instructional day (possible makeup day) 

Monday, April 22
nd

     RDCA centers open 
MCPS Closed for non-instructional day (possible makeup day) 

Tuesday, May 14
th

      Primary Election Day –MCPS closed, RDCA closed 
mandated closure for day care in public space 

Wednesday, May 15
th

      
 

RDCA Board of Directors Meeting 
Virtual Meeting – email: info@rockvilledaycare.org for link 

Monday, May 27
th

  
  

All RDCA Centers Closed - Memorial Day 
 

Thursday, June 13
th

   
 

RDCA centers open 
MCPS Early Release B K-12  - Last Day of School 

Fri. June 14
th

  RDCA Closed for Staff In-Service pending Board approval 
(unless MCPS has a makeup day – then we will be open) 

Mon. June 17
th

  First day of RDCA Summer Program 

Wednesday, June 19
th

 
 

 
All RDCA Centers Closed – Juneteenth Holiday 
 

Thursday, July 4
th

  RDCA closed for July 4
th

 holiday 

Wednesday, August 21
st

  Last Day of RDCA Summer Program 

Thurs. Aug. 22
nd

 & Fri. Aug. 23
rd

  RDCA centers closed for staff in-service 

Monday, August 26
th

    First Day of MCPS  
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Monday, September 2
nd

     All RDCA Centers Closed    Labor Day Holiday 
 

Wednesday, September 18
th

       
 

RDCA Board of Directors Meeting 
Virtual Meeting – email: info@rockvilledaycare.org for link 

Friday, September 27
th

     RDCA centers open  
MCPS Early Release B K-12 

Thursday, October 3
rd

   
   

RDCA centers open   
MCPS Closed for non-instructional day 

Wednesday, October 16
th

   
 

RDCA Board of Directors Meeting 
Virtual Meeting – email: info@rockvilledaycare.org for link 

Friday, October 18
th

  
   

RDCA centers open   
MCPS Closed for non-instructional day  

Monday, November 4
th

    
   

RDCA centers open   
MCPS Closed for non-instructional day (possible makeup day) 

Tuesday, November 5
th

       Election Day –MCPS closed, RDCA closed mandated 
closure for day care in public space 

Wednesday, November 20
th

  
 

RDCA Board of Directors Meeting 
Virtual Meeting – email: info@rockvilledaycare.org for link 

Mon. Nov. 25
th

 – Tues. Nov. 26
th

    
   

RDCA centers open 
MCPS Early Release Days B K-12 

Wednesday, November 27
th

    
   

RDCA centers open   
MCPS Closed for system wide closure 

Thur. & Fri.  November 28
th

 &  29
th

 
    

All RDCA Centers Closed    Thanksgiving Holiday 
 

Wednesday, December 11
th

  
 

RDCA ANNUAL Board Meeting 7:15pm 
Virtual Meeting – email: info@rockvilledaycare.org for link 

Monday, December 23
rd

  RDCA centers open   
MCPS Closed for for Winter Break 

Tuesday, December 24
th

 RDCA Closing at 3:00pm 
MCPS Closed for Winter Break 

Wednesday, December 25
th

 All RDCA Centers Closed - Christmas Holiday 
 

Friday, December 27
th

       RDCA centers open   
MCPS Closed– Winter Break 

Mon. & Tues. Dec. 30
th

 & 31
st

  RDCA centers open   
MCPS Closed– Winter Break 

2025 

Wednesday, January 1
st

  All RDCA Centers Closed – New Years’ Holiday 

MCPS Closed– Winter Break 

Wednesday, January 15
th

    
 

RDCA Board of Directors Meeting  
Virtual Meeting – email: info@rockvilledaycare.org for link 

Monday, January 20
th

    All RDCA Centers Closed   Martin Luther King, Jr.  Birthday 

INAUGURATION  DAY 

Wednesday, January 29
th

   
 

RDCA centers open 
MCPS Closed for non-instructional day  

Monday, February 17
th

    All RDCA Centers Closed   Presidents’ Day 

Friday, February 28
th

      
    

RDCA centers open 
MCPS Early Release B K-12 

Wednesday, March 19
th

    
 

RDCA Board of Directors Meeting  
Virtual Meeting – email: info@rockvilledaycare.org for link 

Monday, March 31
st

   RDCA centers open 
MCPS Closed for non-instructional day  

Mon. April 14
th

- Thurs. April 17
th

   RDCA centers open 
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 MCPS Closed for non-instructional day – Spring Break 

Fri. April 18
th

 & Mon. April 21
st

  RDCA centers open 
MCPS Administrative Holiday – Spring Break 

Wednesday, May 21
st

       
 

RDCA Board of Directors Meeting 
Virtual Meeting – email: info@rockvilledaycare.org for link 

Monday, May 26
th

  
 

All RDCA Centers Closed - Memorial Day 
 

Fri. June 6
th

  RDCA centers open 
MCPS Closed for non-instructional day 

Fri. June 13
th

  RDCA centers open 
MCPS Early Release B K-12  - Last Day of School 

Thursday, June 19th All RDCA Centers Closed – Juneteenth Holiday 
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